
 

Members of Planning Commission  
In charge of various States 

                                                                                  As on 25th September 20125151515 
 

 
 
 
 

Intercom & 
Room  

Telephone No. Sl. 
No. Members 

 States/UTs Allocated 
Intercom 

No. 
Room 
No. Official Residential 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
1. Shri B.K. Chaturvedi 

bkchaturvedi@nic.in 
 

Jammu & Kashmir, Uttar 
Pradesh   and NE States 2108 119 23096594 23793245 

 

2. Shri Saumitra 
Chaudhuri 
saumitra.chaudhuri@nic.in 

Gujarat, Himachal 
Pradesh & Uttarakhand 2138 112 23096586 0124-4050453 

3. 
 
 

Dr. (Ms.) Syeda Hameed 
s.hameed@nic.in 

Haryana, Rajasthan & UT 
of Andaman and Nicobar 
Islands  

2118 111 23096570 23388024 

4. Dr. Narendra Jadhav 
dr.ndj@nic.in 

Bihar, Goa, Tamil Nadu, 
UT of Daman & Diu, 
Dadra and Nagar Haveli 

2104 113 23096566 9711198279 

5. Prof. Abhijit Sen 
abhijit.sen@nic.in 

Andhra Pradesh,  
Punjab & Orissa  

 
2115 

 

 
115 

 
23096565 26741230 

6. Dr. Mihir Shah 
mihir.shah@nic.in 

Madhya Pradesh, 
Chhattisgarh & 
Maharashtra  

2119 110 23096756 26838938 

7. Dr. K. Kasturirangan 
k.rangan@nic.in 

Jharkhand, Karnataka & 
UT of Lakshadweep 2144 119 23096568 23752614 

8. Shri Arun Maira 
arun.maira@nic.in 

Kerala, West Bengal, UT 
of Chandigarh & 
Puducherry, Delhi 

2748 202 23096750 
0124-

4016701-02 
011-24653302 


